
ROOMS ASSIGNMENT LIST

COUNTRY: CODE:

NO CHECK-IN DATE CHECK-OUT DATE FULL NAME OF  1st PERSON FULL NAME OF 2nd PERSON FULL NAME OF 3rd PERSON ROOM TYPE
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Single rooms

Double rooms TOTAL ROOMS

Triple rooms

ATHLETICS

TRAVEL FORM

COUNTRY

ARRIVAL

DATE TIME FLIGHT NUMBER ARRIVING AT ARRIVING FROM

BY PLANE

DEPARTURE

DATE TIME FLIGHT NUMBER DEPARTURE FROM DESTINATION

BY PLANE



ATHLETICS COMPETITION 
FORM

COUNTRY

Please insert qualifying performance

person 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

NAME

SURNAME

SUDS  
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER

GENDER  
(M/F)

CATEGORY 
(T21/M)

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

800m 
WALK RACE

1500m  
WALK RACE

LONG JUMP

SHOT PUT

DISCUS

JAVELIN

TRIATHLON 
(100m, LONG 
JUMP, SHOT 

PUT)

4x100m  
RELAY

4x200m  
MIX  RELAY      

4X400m  
RELAY



ATHLETICS COMPETITION 
FORM

COUNTRY

Please insert qualifying performance

person 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

NAME

SURNAME

SUDS  
REGISTRATION 

NUMBER

GENDER  
(M/F)

CATEGORY 
(T21/M)

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

800m 
WALK RACE

1500m 
WALK RACE

LONG JUMP

SHOT PUT

DISCUS

JAVELIN

TRIATHLON 
(100m, LONG 
JUMP, SHOT 

PUT)

4x100m 
RELAY

4x200m  
MIX  RELAY      

4X400m  
RELAY



COUNTRY

ATHLETE

NAME SURNAME DATE OF BIRTH 
(DD/MM/YYYY)

GENDER 
(M/F)

T-SHIRT 
SIZE

CATEGORY 
(T21/M) SUDS REGISTRATION NUMBER PASSPORT NUMBER

ATHLETICS ENTRY FORM

TEAM STAFF

NAME SURNAME GENDER (M/F) T-SHIRT 
SIZE OFFICIAL POSITION PASSPORT NUMBER


